


1

2

3

4

5

6

6

7

9

8

9

8

8

8 10



2

-03-

1 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10



A B C D E

F G H I

2PCS

J

K L

HARDWARE SPARE LIST
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6PCS 6PCS 12PCS 6PCS
6x40mm Ø15*9.5mm 8x30mm M6x50mm

4PCS
Ø3.5x19mm

9PCS 16PCS
M6x10mm

2PCS

1PCS 1PCS

8PCS

B C D E

1PCS 1PCS 1PCS 1PCS
6x40mm Ø15*9.5mm 8x30mm M6x50mm

F

1PCS
Ø3.5x19mm

G H I

1PCS 1PCS
M6x10mm

1PCS



Cam bolt

Connecting piece

Pin

Panel

No gap
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AutoCAD SHX Text
This furniture requires two people to assemble and move.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Make sure no parts missing or damaged before assembly.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tips

AutoCAD SHX Text
CAM BOLTINSTALLATION AS BELOW

AutoCAD SHX Text
Rotate connecting piece if

AutoCAD SHX Text
found in position illustrated

AutoCAD SHX Text
above

AutoCAD SHX Text
Correct orientation to

AutoCAD SHX Text
receive bolts



B x6PCS
L x1PCS

C x6PCS
L x1PCS

D x6PCS
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C x6PCS
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D x6PCS

Ex6

K

E x6PCS

K x1PCS

4
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L

F*4

L x1PCS
F x4PCS

K
Hx162

H x16PCS
K x1PCS
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L x1PCS
A x2PCS

A1*4

A2*2

L

X2 9

9

1

7



1

6

6

Shelf holder can be
adjusted up or down

Gx8

G x8PCS
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J1x2 J4x4

L
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7

7
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I x8PCS
L x1PCS

L x1PCS
J x2PCS

Ix8

Ix8

L

Ix8

Gx1

G x1PCS



J1x2

J3x4
L

WALL 
1.

2.

3.

WALL 

WALL 

NOT PROVIDED

J x2PCS

J2x4

L x1PCS J1x2 J2x4 J3x4 J4x4 J5x2

J x2PCS
L x1PCS

1.

2.

J5x2

J1x2

J1x2

WALL 
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